1-31-92	01-30-201	J2	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
1-31-92		TEET	Patent and Trademark Offic
	10196546		Attorney Docket No. 10992153-1
1. Name of conveying party(ies, Jeffrey R. Sampson Joel Myerson Anna M. Tsalenko Nicholas M. Sampas Peter G. Webb Zohar H. Yakhini	1-15-02	AGILENT TECH Legal Department intellectual Pro P.O. Box 7599	perty Administration
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie	s) attachedYes _X No	Additional name(s) & a	address(es) attached?YesX No
3. Nature of Conveyance:			
X Assignment	Merger	-	Change of Name
Security Agreement	Other		
Execution Date(s): July 23, 200	1, July 31, 2001, Augus	st 22, 2001 and Sep	t. 9, 2001
4. Application number(s) or pater	nt number(s):		
If this document is being filed to	gether with a new appli	cation, execution da	te of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
Serial No.: 09/836,012 Date Filed: April 17, 2001		İ	JAN 15 2002
	Additional number	ers attached? NO	
		6. Total number of	applications and patents involved: 1
		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00	
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES Legal Department, M/S 17		Enclosed	
1601 California Avenue Palo Alto, CA 94304-111	1	<u>X</u> Authoriza	ation to be charged to deposit account.
		8. Deposit Accoun	t Number: <u>50-1078</u>
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.	***************************************		
To the best of my knowledge an true copy of the original documer		nformation is true an	d correct and any attached copy is a
Leonor S. Tuck Name of Person Signing	Lundle, Signature	8. Tuck	Oct 26, 2001
Tot	tal number of pages includi	ng cover sheet, attach	ments, and document: 5
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
Mail document to be recorded wit	Do Not detact		
	Director-U. S. Patent	t and Trademark Off	fice
1/30/2002 GTON11 00000050 501078 0 L FC:581 40.00 CH		ssignment n, D.C. 20231	
Rev 10/01 (Recdasgn)			PATENT

REEL: 012509 FRAME: 0992

When recorded please return to: AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Legal Department, DL429 Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599

PATENT APPLICATION ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 10992153-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed:
)	
inventor's Typed Name: Po	eter G. Webb	Date Application Signed:
State of)	
County of) ss.:	
•	·	
personally known or prov	day of	_, personally appeared <u>Peter G. Webb</u> who is atisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing .
		Notary Public
	15	My commission expires:
Inventor's Signature (Seal)	1	Date Assignment Signed: 9, 5ep. 200 Date Application Signed: 9, 5ep. 200
Inventor's Typed Name: Zo	ohar H. Yakhini	Date Application Signed: 9, Sep. 200
State of)	
) ss.:	
County of	1	
		itisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing
instrument of assignment to	o be his/her tree act and deed	Notary Public
instrument of assignment to	o de Ris/Ner Tree act and deed	
instrument of assignment to	O De RIS/Ner Tree act and deed	Notary Public My commission expires:
	O De RIS/Ner Tree act and deed	Notary Public
instrument of assignment to inventor's Signature (Seal) inventor's Typed Name:		Notary Public My commission expires:
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Notary Public My commission expires: Date Assignment Signed:
nventor's Signature (Seal) nventor's Typed Name:		Notary Public My commission expires: Date Assignment Signed:
nventor's Signature (Seal) nventor's Typed Name: State of County of Before me this personally known or prove	} } ss.: }	Notary Public My commission expires: Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed: who is tisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing
nventor's Signature (Seal) nventor's Typed Name: State of County of Before me this personally known or prove) } ss.: } day of id to me on the basis of sa	Notary Public My commission expires: Date Assignment Signed: Date Application Signed: who is tisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing

Rev 5/01 (Assign2)

RECORDED: 01/15/2002

PATENT REEL: 012509 FRAME: 0993